1
Motor protective circuit breakers Ex9SN25B
 ■ Manual motor protective circuit breakers
 ■ Meet requirements of EN 60947-2
and EN 60947-4-1
 ■ Rated current Ie up to 25 A at 415 V AC-3
 ■ Rated operating voltage Ue up to 400/415 V
 ■ Short-circuit protection

mounted
unit
Type Key
Ex9SN25B motor protective circuit breakers can be equipped with various types of additional accessories. All
the accessories are designed in the way to be possible to combine different types with one device. There can
be used up to three auxiliary or alarm contact units plus one voltage release.
Auxiliary contact units are available with three possible contact combinations. Auxiliary and alarm contact
units are mounted from the left to the device. Release units are mounted from the right side. Installation of an
auxiliary or alarm contact units does not affect the possibility of installing voltage release.
ASNT
Shunt trip
release
Side
mounted
unit
ASNE
Isolated box
Surface
mounting
9
2 NO  Ex9SN25B 108956 ASNB20 20/1280
1 NO + 1 NC  Ex9SN25B 108957 ASNB11 20/1280
Contacts  Suitable for Article No. Type  Packing
Auxiliary contacts for Ex9SN25B, front-mounted
Accessories for Ex9SN25B
2 NO  Ex9SN25B 108954 ASNA20 4/256
1 NO + 1 NC  Ex9SN25B 108955 ASNA11 4/256
Contacts  Suitable for Article No. Type  Packing
Auxiliary contacts for Ex9SN25B, side-mounted
1 NO (Fault) + 1 NC (Aux) Ex9SN25B 108964 ASNF1001 3/192
1 NC (Fault) + 1 NC (Aux) Ex9SN25B 108965 ASNF0101 3/192
1 NO (Fault) + 1 NO (Aux) Ex9SN25B 108966 ASNF1010 3/192
1 NC (Fault) + 1 NO (Aux) Ex9SN25B 108967 ASNF0110 3/192
Contacts  Suitable for Article No. Type  Packing
Alarm contacts for Ex9SN25B, side-mounted
12
电动机起动器产品
瞬时辅助触头（侧挂）
ASN A 11
起动器附件 A:侧挂辅助触头 辅助触头组合代号
11:1NO+1NC
20:2NO
性能：
a. 额定绝缘电压Ui(V)：690
b. 约定发热电流Ith(A)：6
c. 瞬时辅助触头的使用类别，额定工作电压及额定工作电流(见表12)
使用类别 AC-15 DC-13
额定工作电压 Ue(V) 48 110/127 230/240 380/415 440 500 690 24 48 60 110 220
额定工作电流 Ie(A) 6 4.5 3.3 2.2 1.5 1 0.6 6 5 3 1.3 0.5
正常工作功率 P(W) 300 500 720 850 650 500 400 140 240 180 140 120
d. 安装 e. 拆卸
ASNA
ASNA
表12
10
Actuating diaphragm Ex9SN25B 108968 ASNEA 1/20
Emergency stop pushbutton Ex9SN25B 108969 ASNEB 1/12
Description  Suitable for Article Type  Packing
   No.
Isolated boxes for Ex9SN25B, surface mounting
Accessories for Ex9SN25B
110-115V 50Hz/127V 60Hz Ex9SN25B 108958 ASNUVA 2/128
220-240V 50Hz Ex9SN25B 108959 ASNUVB 2/128
380-400V 50Hz/ 440V 60Hz Ex9SN25B 108960 ASNUVC 2/128
AC operating  Suitable Article Type  Packing
voltage  for No.
Undervoltage releases for Ex9SN25B, side-mounted
110-115V 50Hz/127V 60Hz Ex9SN25B 108961 ASNTA 2/128
220-240V 50Hz Ex9SN25B 108962 ASNTB 2/128
380-400V 50Hz/ 440V 60Hz Ex9SN25B 108963 ASNTC 2/128
AC operating  Suitable Article Type  Packing
voltage  for No.
Shunt trip releases for Ex9SN25B, side-mounted